

Terms of Use

Terms of Use

The use of this site is governed by the policies, terms and conditions set forth below. Your use of this site indicates your acceptance of these terms and conditions. Your placement of an order indicates your acceptance of these terms and conditions. Your submittal of any purchase order to Oratrop Creative Design LLC / Screwdriver LightSleeve.com indicates acceptance of these terms and conditions. Oratrop Creative Design LLC. reserves the right to make changes to this site and the Terms of Use at any time.

Transactional or Relationship Messages

By placing an order on this site, you agree to receive email that facilitates an agreed-upon transaction or updates a customer in an existing business relationship.

Limits on Use of Site Content

This site is owned and operated by Oratrop Creative Design / Screwdriver LightSleeve.com Unless otherwise specified, all materials appearing on this site, including the text, site design, logos, graphics, icons, and images are the sole property of oratrop Creative Design LLC / Screwdriver LightSleeve.com. All audio and video clips are the sole property of Oratrop Creative Design LLC / Screwdriver LightSleeve.com or their respective content providers. You may use the content of this site only for the purpose of shopping on this site or placing an order on this site. No materials from this site may be copied, reproduced, modified, republished, uploaded, posted, transmitted, or distributed in any form or by any means without prior written permission from Oratrop Creative Design LLC / Screwdriver LightSleeve.com. **Disclaimer and Limitation of Liability as to Products Sold**

All products are guaranteed against defects for 7 days from the date of delivery. Except as expressly stated herein, Oratrop Creative Design LLC / Screwdriver LightSleeve .com makes no representations or warranties, either express or implied, of any kind with respect to products sold on the site. In no event shall Oratrop Creative Design LLC / Screwdriver LightSleeve.com its managers, partners, employees or other representatives be liable for special, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages related to product sold.

Typographical Errors

In the event a product is listed at an incorrect price or with incorrect information due to typographical error or error in pricing or product information received from our suppliers, Oratrop Creative Design LLC shall have the right to refuse or cancel any orders placed for product listed at the incorrect price or with the incorrect information. Oratrop Creative Design LLC / Screwdriver LightSleeve.com shall have the right to refuse or cancel any such orders whether or not the order has been confirmed and your credit card charged. If your credit card has already been charged for the purchase and your order is canceled, Oratrop Creative Design LLC Screwdriver LightSleeve.com shall immediately issue a credit to your credit card account in the amount of the charge.

Order Acceptance Policy

Your receipt of an electronic or other form of order confirmation does not signify our acceptance of your order, nor does it constitute confirmation of our offer to sell. Oratrop Creative Design LLC / Screwdriver LightSleeve.com reserves the right at any time after receipt of your order to accept or decline your order for any reason. All orders placed over \$5000.00 (U.S.) must obtain pre-approval with an acceptable method of payment, as established by our credit and fraud avoidance department. We may require additional verifications or information before accepting any order.

Sales Tax

Items sold through Screwdriver LightSleeve.com may be subject to sales taxes based on specific state laws and local tax rates. Each customer shall be solely responsible for all sales taxes, or other taxes, on applicable orders.

Privacy Policy

You have read and agree to the Privacy Policy. **Returns & Exchanges Policy**

You have read and agree the Return & Exchanges Policy.

We're Here to Help! support@screwdriverlightsleeve.com